All-time Best Performers: Long Jump

Girls Long Jump (cutoff: 13-10.00)

O J o O w N B

10
10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
33
33
36
37
37
39
39
41
42

18-02.
17-09.
17-03.
17-02.
16-11.
16-10.
16-09.
16-07.
16-05.
16-05.
16-05.
16-05.
16-02.
16-02.
16-01.
16-00.
15-10.
15-10.
15-09.
15-09.
15-06.
15-05.
15-05.
.25
.00
.00

15-04
15-04
15-04

15-03.
15-03.
15-02.
15-02.
15-02.
15-01.
14-11.
14-11.
14-11.
14-10.
14-10.
14-10.
14-09.
14-09.
14-08.
14-07.

00
50
50
50
75
50
25
00
50
00
00
00
50
25
50
50
50
00
00
00
75
00
00

00
00
50
25
25
00
00
00
00
75
00
00
00
00
50
50

Michelle East
Michelle Esterle
Donna Sheehan
Dominique Lyons
Maeghan Ramser
Annie O'Dea
Lauren Schweitzer
Christian Lanham
DeeDee Sliter
Dawn Ramage
Melissa Connell
Cathy Whelan
Teresa Wright
Bailey Blair
Caroline Kraps
Jessica Byrd
Melea East

Maria McKiernan
Molly O'Dea
Lauryn Grady
Taylor Schladand
Lillian Broniak
Sara Nicolas
Jenny Lohr

Linda Prather
Riley Warren
Erin Block

Carey Limke
Connie Williams
Ese Ighodaro
Alyssa Neubacher
Janice Walter
Jennifer Connor
Mary Jo Murray
Sheryl Jones
Regina Flomo
Kallie Wilbert
Cori Moses
Natalie Rosario
Janet Harrington
Christina Banks

Bella Siegel

3/28/1991
5/30/2003
5/14/1974
5/23/2006
5/24/1996
6/4/2021
6/12/2021
5/2/1978
3/23/2010
4/25/1977
4/15/2006
3/25/1991
5/5/1974
4/27/2024
5/10/1986
5/9/2013
4/21/1992
5/14/1983
5/18/2016
4/20/2018
5/3/2011
4/11/2023
5/26/2010
4/21/2012
5/5/1987
4/9/2019
5/8/2001
5/5/1988
5/6/1973
5/8/2007
5/21/2021
5/6/1973
5/21/1997
4/28/1978
3/28/1991
4/19/2014
4/21/2003
5/18/2016
5/11/2010
5/1/1980
5/9/2000
4/28/2023

Dual meet vs Manual, Pres
State AAA Championship
Regional Championship
Region 3-AAA Championship
State AAA Championship
Region 4-AAA Championship
Class 3A State Championship
Dual meet vs TJ, Male, HR
Assumption Quad Meet
Academy League Meet

Male Kickoff

Dual meet vs Holy Cross, Mercy

Catholic HS Invitational
Brother Borgia Invitational
Doss Invitational

Region 4-AAA Championship
Dual meet vs Male, Manual
Sectional Championship
Region 4-AAA Championship
Eastern Relays

Academy Meet

St X Master Meet #2

Region 4-AAA Championship
Warren East Raider Classic
Dual meet vs Atherton

North Oldham All-Comers
Academy Meet

Dual meet vs KCD, SHA
Catholic HS Invitational
Academy Meet

AHS-Notre Dame Dual
Catholic HS Invitational
Regional Championship

Dual meet vs J-town, Seneca
Dual meet vs Manual, Pres
KCD Invitational

Dual meet vs Seneca, KCD
Region 4-AAA Championship
Greater Louisville Conf Meet
Dual meet vs Atherton
Academy Meet

Brother Borgia Invitational
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Sheridan Gates
Jenna Wrocklage
Camille Luvisi
Melanie Massie
Sam Fautz

Erin Gosney
Amanda Gruebbel
Lisa Kupper
Alanna Baugher
Lindsay Brzozka
Kirsten Ullrich
Sarah Schardein
Alexa Norris
Kim Baron
Debbie Ryan
Annie Crotty
Marissa Higgins
Michelle Amon

Lauren Legel

4/24/2009
4/19/2005
3/31/1981
4/19/1994
5/8/2007
5/6/1999
5/15/1998
4/29/1988
5/1/2007
4/8/1998
4/14/1992
5/13/2000
5/12/2005
4/5/1988
5/12/2007
3/22/2011
3/30/2006
5/6/2008
4/16/1994

Eastern Relays

Dual Meet @ KCD

Dual meet vs Fern Creek

Dual meet vs Male, Manual
Academy Meet

Academy Meet

Academy Meet

Dual meet vs Valley, Central
Dual meet vs SHA, Ath, Butler
Dual vs Male, Manual

Dual meet vs Moore, Shawnee
North Hardin Invitational
Henry County All Comers

Dual meet vs Holy Cross, Mercy
Dunbar Invitational

AHS FS-JV Meet 1

KCD All-Comers Meet

Academy Meet

Central Invitational



